EXXON COMPANY, USA

September 1, 1987

LISTED BELOW ARE THE DEVIATION TESTS TAKEN ON THE PENROSE #4:

DEPTH

233

490

985
1226
1716
2187
2500
2908
2979
3254
3536

Aoz na-37

DEGREES OF . DEGREES OF

DEVIATION DEPTH DEVIATION
.75 3546 1.00
.75 3879 .75
.50 4382 1.00
.50 4882 .75
.25 5334 .75
1.50 5823 1.00
1.50 6301 1.50
1.00 6527 1.75
1.00 6983 1.50
.75 7395 1.50
1.00 7529 1.50

BY: e N Canall

. 27~
SWZRN TO and subscribed before me this 9?/ ~— day of
‘ ,1987.

My commission expires:

A DIVISION OF EX~.0N CORPORATION
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Nofary Pub¥ic

Midland, Texas

Judy Bagweli
Notary Public
My Commission Expires
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